9c¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
152 4 3151-820113( 454321 2908 2 2 2% 2 KpoHilTeiiH 3epKaia 3aaHero Buaa Rear view mirror bracket
5 3151-8201134 454321 2910 2 2 2% 2 Bxutagpin kpoHuITeitHa 3epkana Mirror bracket liner
6 66-01-8201454 45 4321 1361 2 2 2% 2 [MpyxuHa Spring
7 66-8201454 45 3116 2640 2 2 2% 2 IIait6a cronopHast Lock washer
8 250514-1129 459553 1059 2 2 2% 2 laitka M 12 Nut M12
9 3741-8201304 - - 1% - 3epkaJio 3aiHeTo BU/Ia paBoe Rear view r.h. mirror
10 3741-8201301] - - 1* - 3epKaJio 3aJHEro BUIA JeBOe Rear view 1.h. mirror
11 252154-1129 4598161009 8 8 8 8 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6
12 1/09024/21 459346 1006 8 8 8 8 Bonr M6x20 Bolt M6x20
13 252004-1129 459811 1206 8 8 8* 8 Laii6a 6 Washer 6
14 3151-8201134 454321 2909 2 2 2% 2 Hakoragka kpoHireitHa 3epkaa Mirror bracket cover plate
15 4511-810117% 453111 4747 2 2 2 2 3aryika Plug
* - Jlna aBromoowmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*1_ Tyt aBromoowmteit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Ioarpynmna 8202. /lepxarteinb (mopyueHb), KPIOUKH JJIs OJ€XK/bI
Subgroup 8202. Grab Handle, Hooks for Clothes
152 16 2206-820711d - - 4* - Kprouox mist onexmabt Hook for clothes
17 240618-1113 459622 4016 - - 4* - Bunr 4x12 Screw 4x12
18 451]1-820236( 453111 3731 1 1 1 1 [Mopy4ens B cbope Hand grip in assy
19 1/33013/01 459962 2801 2 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
20 451A-8202014 453111 3730 - 12 - - O6uL0BKa Moulding
21 1/33015/01 459962 2807 - 12 - - Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
22 451A-8202017 453111 3728 - - - JlenTa mopy4Hs Hand grip strap
23 451A-8202014401 453111 8374 - - - O060104Ka MOPYIHST Hand grip sheath
24 451A-8202010401 453111 8304 - - - [TopyueHsb B cObope Hand grip in assy
* - Jlnst apromobmst YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For aotomobile YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
Moarpynna 8203. Ileneasnuna
Subgroup 8203. Ash Tray
152 25 452-820301( 453111 3737 1 1 1 1 [MenenpHMIIA B cOOpe Ash tray in assy


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201130
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201136
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201458
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201456
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201300
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201301
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8201134
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8101172
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=9816100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8207110
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8202360
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8202016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8202012
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8202014
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8202010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8203010

LTE

1

2

O~NO G

33 76-8204032
34  469-8204010-01
35 1/32740/01
36 1/26052/70
37 76-8204033

16 2206-8207110

: 17 240618-M13 //f

18 45171-8202360
1/33013/01 !
451A-8202016 |

1133015101

451A-8202012 {f e

451A-8202014-01
451A-8202010-01

452-8203010 o
452-8203032
221581-M129
452-8203024-01
263004

425-8203022
452-8203020-b
452-8203014

3741-8201009

3741-8201040

451A-8202016
1133015101

—, P

3741-8201042
3151-8201130

14 3151-8201134
13 252004-M29
11 252154-M29
12 1/09024/21

3151-8201136 -
s6.01.6201458 5
S T

66-8201456

S
250514-M29——— ()

3741-8201300|
3741-8201301|
252154-MN29
1/09024/21

Puc. 152. 3epkaio (8201), nepxatesb (TopydeHb) M Kprouku mist ofaexabl (8202), menenpHuna (8203) 1 Ko3bIpeK TPOTUBOCOTHEUHBIH (8204)
Fig. 152. Mirror (8201), grab handle and hooks for clothes (8202), ash tray (8203) and sun visor (8204)



8C¢

1| 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
152 26 452-8203032 453111 3750 1 1 1 1 Cko0a KperieHUsI TeneaIbHUIbI Ash tray clamp
27 221581-1129 459412 1083 1 1 1 1 Bunt M5x18 Screw M5x18
28 452-8203024-01 45 3111 3747 1 1 1 1 ['He3mo nenenbHULIBI Ash tray seat
29 263004 2 2 2 2 lapux ¢pukcaropa @ 4 Retainer ball dia 4
30 452-8203022 45 3111 4955 2 2 2 2 [MpyxuHa Spring
31 452-8203020-b 2 2 2 2 Brynka duxcaropa Retainer bushing
32 452-8203014 453111 3742 1 1 1 1 Kopobka nenebHUIIbI Ash tray case
IMoarpymna 8204. Ko3sipex npoTHBOCOIHEIHbIH
Subgroup 8204. Sun Visor
152 33 76-8204032 454315 2344 2 2 2 2 KponureitH Ko3bIpbKa IpaBbIit Sun visor r.h. bracket
34 469-8204010-01 454316 1634 2 2 2 2 Ko3bIpek TpOTMBOCOIHEYHEII B cOOpe Sun visor in assy
35 1/32740/01 459962 2347 8 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
36 1/26052/70 459962 6696 4 4 4 4 [Tait6a 5 npyxuHHas 3youartasi ¢ BHyTpeHHUMU  Spring washer 5 with inner teeth
3yOLamMu
37 76-8204033 45 4315 2345 2 2 2 2 KpoHiuTeitH Ko3blpbKa JeBbIi Sun visor L.h. bracket
IMoarpymna 8205. IlITopsl okoH
Subgroup 8205. Window Curtains
153 1 451A-8205402 453111 3779 - 3 - - IITopa okHa GOKOBUHBI B cOOpe Side panel window curtain in assy
2 1/20198/01 - 22 - - 3acrexka Fastener
3 1/76790/01 - 22 - - Bunt M6x9 Screw M6x9
4 1/20191/01 - 22 - - Kopmyc 3actexxkun Fastener body
5 1/20199/01 - 22 - - lonoska 3actexxku 3,2x3,9 Fastener head 3.2x3.9
6 451A-8205112 453111 3759 - 5 - - Pemenb B cbope Strap in assy
7 240620-1129 459622 1018 - 10 - - Bunr 4x18 Screw M4x18
8 293158-1129 459952 6048 - 10 - - Iaii6a 4 cneunanbHas Special washer 4
9 451A-8205118 453111 3764 - 2 - - Pemenb B coope Strap in assy
10 451A-8205203 453111 3767 - 1 - - IlITopa neBas B coope L.h. curtain in assy
11 451A-8205202 453111 3765 - 1 - - IlITopa mpaBast B cbope R.h. curtain in assy
12 450A-8205112 - 2 - - Pemens B cbope Strap in assy
13 451A-8205522 453111 3786 - 1 - - PeMeHb KperuieHusI IITOPbI Curtain fastening strap
14 451A-8205510 453111 3781 - 1 - - IlITopa okHa 3agHeli ABEPU Rear door window curtain
15 451A-8205302 453111 3776 - 1 - - [IITopa oKHa reperopojku B cbope Partition window curtain in assy



aWON -

6C¢

451A-8205402
1/20198/01
1/76790/01
1/20191/01

1/20199/01

240620-MN29
293158-M29
451A-8205118
451A-8205203
1/20199/01

451A-8205202
450A-8205112

1/20199/01
1/20198/01

1/76790/01
1/20191/01

293158-M29
240620-MN29
13  451A-8205522
14 451A-8205510

\
oy ™

qﬂtﬁakﬂq

&

¥ & 4 & ¢

6 451A-8205112

22
23
24
25

R»

: 1/20199/01

. 1/20198/01

‘ 1/76790/01
1/20191/01

€’~’v4—sq6

451A-8205302

Puc. 153. IlITops! okoH (8205), orpaxkarenu ceta (8208), yexisl (8209), opHaMeHThI U Haamucu (8212)
Fig. 153. Window curtains (8205), reflectors (8208), covers (8209) , ornaments and inscriptions (8212)

3741-8208010

293224-MN29

250508-1129
256318-MN29
252000-M29

452-8209010-10

250464-MN29
450-5301168
4510-8212052-b
452-8212022-A




0€€

L[ 2 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
IMoarpymna 8208. Orpaxarenn cera
Subgroup 8208. Reflectors
153 16 3741-8208010 45 7372 0252 2 2 Ortpaxarenb cBeta @I1-311-3731-01 B cbope Reflector ®I1-311-3731-01 in assy
17 293224-1129 459952 6110 2 2 [aii6a 6,5 ciennanbHast Special washer 6.5
18 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 laitka M6 Nut M6
Moarpynna 8209. Yexan
Subgroup 8209. Covers
153 19 256318-1129 459792 1039 20 20 20 20 3akuenka 3x8x16 Rivet 3x8x16
20 252000-1129 459811 1202 20 20 20 20 [aii6a 3 Washer 3
21 452-8209010-10 453111 5226 1 1 1 1 Yexo TepMOIITyMOU30JISIIMY KPBILITKY KaroTa Engine hood sound-and-heat insulating cover
B cOope in assy
Ioarpynna 8212. OpraMeHTHI H HAXMKCH
Subgroup 8212. Ornaments and Inscriptions
153 22 250464-1129 459553 1053 2 2 2 2 laiika M5 Nut M5
23 450-5301168 4531114168 2 2 2 2 [lIait6a paciopHast KpeIJieHHs 3aBoACKOro 3Haka Trade mark spacing washer
24 4511-8212052-b 453111 3804 2 2 2 2 [Tpokitagka 3aBOACKOTO 3HaKa Trade mark gasket
25 452-8212022-A 453111 3803 1 1 1 1 3Hak 3aBOJICKOIi B cOope Trade mark in assy
IMoarpynna 8219*. CnanbHoe MecTo
Subgroup 8219.* Berth
147 11 201420-1129 45 9346 1506 - - - 10 Bonr M6x20 Bolt M6x20
12 252134-1129 459816 1045 - - - 12 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6
13 252004-1129 459811 1205 - - - 12 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
14 39093-8219054 45 4326 0268 - - - 2 KpoHireit Bracket
15 39095-8219084 - - - 1 Omnopa crnajgpbHOTO MecTa Berth support
16 250512-1129 459553 1057 - - - 1 laiika M10 Nut M10
17 252136-1129 459816 1067 - - - 1 Lait6a 10 npyxuHHast Spring washer 10
18 252006-1129 459811 1207 - - - 1 [aii6a 10 Washer 10
19 200315-1129 459326 1061 - - - 1 Bonr M10x40 Bolt M10x40
20 201424-1129 459346 1510 - - - 2 Bonr M6x30 Bolt M6x30
21 39093-8219055 45 4326 0269 - - - 2 Haknanka Cover plate
22 39093-8219010 45 4326 0245 - - - 1 CnasibHOE MECTO Berth

* - Jlns aBromoouist YA3-39095

For automobile YA3-39095



